17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

00 N O Ul A WN R

CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

2018 Online RECURRING Donation Drive

July 1 - September 30
SEARCH.CLICK.GIVE.

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that
received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN
winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,

and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed
through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
WINNING TEAMS
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (s of 20180917, inay)
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AK Peninsula Shooting Stars R42974
AK Susitna Shooters R66289
AL Shelby County Youth Shooting Sports Club R4116
AL The Daleville JROTC Anderson-Fairchild Memorial Fund R43171
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
AR Shiloh Christian School Trap Team R59526
AR University of the Ozarks R63734
AZ Ben Avery Clay Crushers LLC R66519

Page 1 of 7


https://www.midwayusafoundation.org/donate/
https://www.midwayusafoundation.org/donate/
https://www.midwayusafoundation.org/donate/
https://www.midwayusafoundation.org/donate/

17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that

received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN

winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,
and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed
through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
WINNING TEAMS
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (s of 20180917, Finayy
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AZ Tombstone Yellowjackets R10602
AZ Tri-State Quick Shots R5132
AZ Yuma Young Guns R66483
CA Norcal Longshots R44878
co Canon City High School Army JROTC Rifle Team R13800
co Shot Slingers R11132
FL Central Florida Rifle & Pistol Club SPP Team R66643
GA Bulloch Academy Shotgun Team R60552
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
GA Dooly County High School R46531
GA Emmanuel College R64206
GA Lake Oconee Shotgun Team R4571
GA Monroe Area High School AFJROTC R46442
GA Piedmont Academy Clay Crushing Cougars R60524
GA Ridgeland High School R46478
IA Ankeny Centennial High School R4845
IA Ankeny High School R46616
IA lowa Central Community College R64277
1A Little Ankeny Jaguars Trap Team R8402
A Lyon County Straight Shooters R6575
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545

Page 2 of 7



17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that

received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN

winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,
and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed
through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
WINNING TEAMS
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (s of 20180917, Finayy
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
1A Sibley-Ocheyedan Shooting Club R46889
1A Simpson College Shooting Sports Club R64279
1A Solon High School R46898
1A Storm Lake High School Trapshooters R46906
1A Wilton Trap Team R46951
ID Boise Buck Shots R66676
IL Mulberry Grove Aces Trap Team R47509
IL Peoria Skeet and Trap Youth R6131
IL Quincy Sr High School R47593
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
IN Cathedral High School Marksmenship Club R14527
IN Grace College Shooting Sports Club R10282
IN Hoosier Daddys Shooting Sports Team R47774
IN Indiana State Rifle & Pistol Association Junior Team Fund R12167
IN Maverick Trap Team R11506
IN Target Busters R66575
IN The X Count R4979
KS Wichita State University Shooting Sports Club R64525
KY Bluegrass Sportsmen's League Steel Cats R66596
KY Calloway Laker Clay Crushers, Inc R7195
KY Murray State University Rifle Team R64556

Page 3 of 7



17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that
received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN
winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,

and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed

through the Online

RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
WINNING TEAMS
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (s of 20180917, Finayy
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
MA Massachusetts Institute of Technology Sport Pistol Club R66281
MA Massachusetts Junior Pistol Team R66557
MA Massachusetts Shooters Foundation Junior Programs R4164
ME Crew 51 - Pine Tree Council BSA R4537
ME The Lobster Trappers R10736
M Hancock Central High School R49806
M Huron Pointe Sportsmen's Association Youth Shotgun PrograjR50047
MN Buffalo Gun Club Youth Program R66585
MN Buffalo High School Trapshooting Team R50242
MN Central Minnesota Christian School R61550
MN Champlin Park High School R50253
MN East Ridge High School R66653
MN Minnesota 4-H Shooting Sports and Wildlife R9600
MN Randolph High School R50493
MN Redwood/Renville 4-H Shooting Sports/Wildlife Club R66617
MN Totino-Grace Trap Shooting Team R61534
MO Arnold Junior Shooters Pistol Team R66554
MO Team Henges Parent Club R66471
MO University of Missouri Curriculum Shooting Program R66669
MO University of Missouri NROTC Rifle & Pistol Team R4124
MS Squarel Outdoors, Inc. Youth Shooting Team R7020

Page 4 of 7



17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that

received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN

winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,
and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed
through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
WINNING TEAMS
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (s of 20180917, Finayy
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
MT Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters R6006
NC Avery High School R9974
NC Polk County Gun Club Junior Marksmanship Program R6114
NC Tom Cowden Youth Shooting Sports/Davie Co. 4H Shooting C|R11715
ND Oak Grove Lutheran School Trap Team R61914
NE Creighton Prep High School R61946
NE Marian High School Trap Team R61942
NE Millard West High School R52233
NM New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology R65278
OH Camp Perry Clay Shooters R11559
OH ClayBusters, Inc. R54372
OH North Coast Marksmanship Club R12233
OR Lincoln County 4-H Marksmanship R55135
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SC Citadel Military College Pistol Team R65772
SC Heathwood Hall Highlanders R10328
SC The Citadel Military College Rifle Team R66394
SC Thomas Heyward Academy R62973
SD Pierre Junior Shooting Club R11615
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864

Page 5 of 7



17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that
received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN
winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,

and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed

through the Online

RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
WINNING TEAMS
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (as of 2018.09-17, Finav)
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
TX Grace Cougars Shotgun Team R66547
TX Guadalupe County 4-H Shooting Sports R8319
TX Sam Houston State University R65953
TX Schreiner University R65959
TX Team Shooting Stars R5001
X Tech Trap & Skeet R65970
TX Texas A & M University Pistol Team R65914
TX Texas A & M University Shotgun Team R66354
TX Texas Junior Rifle Team, Inc. R8607
VA Bedford Army JROTC R66300
VA IWLA (Arlington-Fairfax) Air Range R4491
VA Team LoCo Motion R8686
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
VA WIWL Blue Ridge Bullets R14632
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
WA Crew 762 - Woodinville ARES Group R11226
WA Skagit Valley College R66144
WA Vancouver Rifle and Pistol Club R9526
WA Whatcom Claybusters R58443
WA Woodland High School Claycrushers R58745
Wi Central Falcons Trap & Skeet R59105

Page 6 of 7



17
29
32
39
85
91
92
105
107

114
115
116
117

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out $20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that
received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win $2,000. The TEN
winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants,

and a special congratulations to our TEN WINNING TEAMS!

Total # of Active
Team Endowments

Total Teams Qualifying for
the Online RECURRING
Donation Drive

Total Donations through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

Total Dollars Processed
through the Online
RECURRING Donation Drive

3202 117 208 $7,362.50
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
AR North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters R66353
GA Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team R60442
1A Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545
1A Solon High School R46898
IL Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864
PA Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club R11410
SD Winner Area High School Trap Club R11349
TN The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team R65864
VA Warrenton Rifles R7446
WA Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458
QUALIFYING TEAMS (as of 2018.09-17, Finav)
State Team Endowment Account Name Team ID
Wi Flyway Clay Slayers R58945
Wi Milwaukee Lutheran Red Knights R4745
Wi Pioneer Sportsman's Club at the UW-Platteville R6087
Wi Wisconsin FORCE Junior Service Rifle Team R8559

Page 7 of 7



	ExaQualifyingTeams060518WINNERS

