

2018 Online RECURRING Donation Drive

July 1 - September 30

SEARCH.CLICK.GIVE.

The MidwayUSA Foundation has dished out \$20,000! Between July and September, any youth shooting team that received an online RECURRING donation into their Team Endowment Account was entered to win \$2,000. The TEN winners were announced on October 3 via Facebook Live. Thank you to all Team Endowment participants, and a special congratulations to our **TEN WINNING TEAMS**!

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
1	AK	Peninsula Shooting Stars	R42974
2	AK	Susitna Shooters	R66289
3	AL	Shelby County Youth Shooting Sports Club	R4116
4	AL	The Daleville JROTC Anderson-Fairchild Memorial Fund	R43171
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
6	AR	Shiloh Christian School Trap Team	R59526
7	AR	University of the Ozarks	R63734
8	AZ	Ben Avery Clay Crushers LLC	R66519

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
9 AZ	Tombstone Yellowjackets	R10602
10 AZ	Tri-State Quick Shots	R5132
11 AZ	Yuma Young Guns	R66483
12 CA	Norcal Longshots	R44878
13 CO	Canon City High School Army JROTC Rifle Team	R13800
14 CO	Shot Slingers	R11132
15 FL	Central Florida Rifle & Pistol Club SPP Team	R66643
16 GA	Bulloch Academy Shotgun Team	R60552
17 GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
18 GA	Dooly County High School	R46531
19 GA	Emmanuel College	R64206
20 GA	Lake Oconee Shotgun Team	R4571
21 GA	Monroe Area High School AFJROTC	R46442
22 GA	Piedmont Academy Clay Crushing Cougars	R60524
23 GA	Ridgeland High School	R46478
24 IA	Ankeny Centennial High School	R4845
25 IA	Ankeny High School	R46616
26 IA	Iowa Central Community College	R64277
27 IA	Little Ankeny Jaguars Trap Team	R8402
28 IA	Lyon County Straight Shooters	R6575
29 IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
30	IA	Sibley-Ocheyedan Shooting Club	R46889
31	IA	Simpson College Shooting Sports Club	R64279
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
33	IA	Storm Lake High School Trapshooters	R46906
34	IA	Wilton Trap Team	R46951
35	ID	Boise Buck Shots	R66676
36	IL	Mulberry Grove Aces Trap Team	R47509
37	IL	Peoria Skeet and Trap Youth	R6131
38	IL	Quincy Sr High School	R47593
3 9	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
40	IN	Cathedral High School Marksmenship Club	R14527
41	IN	Grace College Shooting Sports Club	R10282
42	IN	Hoosier Daddys Shooting Sports Team	R47774
43	IN	Indiana State Rifle & Pistol Association Junior Team Fund	R12167
44	IN	Maverick Trap Team	R11506
45	IN	Target Busters	R66575
46	IN	The X Count	R4979
47	KS	Wichita State University Shooting Sports Club	R64525
48	KY	Bluegrass Sportsmen's League Steel Cats	R66596
49	KY	Calloway Laker Clay Crushers, Inc	R7195
50	KY	Murray State University Rifle Team	R64556

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
51	MA	Massachusetts Institute of Technology Sport Pistol Club	R66281
52	MA	Massachusetts Junior Pistol Team	R66557
53	MA	Massachusetts Shooters Foundation Junior Programs	R4164
54	ME	Crew 51 - Pine Tree Council BSA	R4537
55	ME	The Lobster Trappers	R10736
56	MI	Hancock Central High School	R49806
57	MI	Huron Pointe Sportsmen's Association Youth Shotgun Program	R50047
58	MN	Buffalo Gun Club Youth Program	R66585
59	MN	Buffalo High School Trapshooting Team	R50242
60	MN	Central Minnesota Christian School	R61550
61	MN	Champlin Park High School	R50253
62	MN	East Ridge High School	R66653
63	MN	Minnesota 4-H Shooting Sports and Wildlife	R9600
64	MN	Randolph High School	R50493
65	MN	Redwood/Renville 4-H Shooting Sports/Wildlife Club	R66617
66	MN	Totino-Grace Trap Shooting Team	R61534
67	МО	Arnold Junior Shooters Pistol Team	R66554
68	МО	Team Henges Parent Club	R66471
69	МО	University of Missouri Curriculum Shooting Program	R66669
70	MO	University of Missouri NROTC Rifle & Pistol Team	R4124
71	MS	Square1 Outdoors, Inc. Youth Shooting Team	R7020

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State Team Endowment Account Name		Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
72	MT	Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters	R6006
73	NC	Avery High School	R9974
74	NC	Polk County Gun Club Junior Marksmanship Program	R6114
75	NC	Tom Cowden Youth Shooting Sports/Davie Co. 4H Shooting C	R11715
76	ND	Oak Grove Lutheran School Trap Team	R61914
77	NE	Creighton Prep High School	R61946
78	NE	Marian High School Trap Team	R61942
79	NE	Millard West High School	R52233
80	NM	New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology	R65278
81	ОН	Camp Perry Clay Shooters	R11559
82	ОН	ClayBusters, Inc.	R54372
83	ОН	North Coast Marksmanship Club	R12233
84	OR	Lincoln County 4-H Marksmanship	R55135
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
86	SC	Citadel Military College Pistol Team	R65772
87	SC	Heathwood Hall Highlanders	R10328
88	SC	The Citadel Military College Rifle Team	R66394
89	SC	Thomas Heyward Academy	R62973
90	SD	Pierre Junior Shooting Club	R11615
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State Team Endowment Account Name		Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
TX	Grace Cougars Shotgun Team	R66547
TX	Guadalupe County 4-H Shooting Sports	R8319
TX	Sam Houston State University	R65953
TX	Schreiner University	R65959
7 TX	Team Shooting Stars	R5001
TX	Tech Trap & Skeet	R65970
TX	Texas A & M University Pistol Team	R65914
O TX	Texas A & M University Shotgun Team	R66354
1 TX	Texas Junior Rifle Team, Inc.	R8607
2 VA	Bedford Army JROTC	R66300
3 VA	IWLA (Arlington-Fairfax) Air Range	R4491
4 VA	Team LoCo Motion	R8686
5 VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
6 VA	WIWL Blue Ridge Bullets	R14632
7 WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458
8 WA	Crew 762 - Woodinville ARES Group	R11226
9 WA	Skagit Valley College	R66144
0 WA	Vancouver Rifle and Pistol Club	R9526
1 WA	Whatcom Claybusters	R58443
2 WA	Woodland High School Claycrushers	R58745
3 WI	Central Falcons Trap & Skeet	R59105

Team Endowments	Ithe Online RECURRING	Total Donations through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive	Total Dollars Processed through the Online RECURRING Donation Drive
3202	117	208	\$7,362.50

WINNING TEAMS

	State Team Endowment Account Name		Team ID
5	AR	North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353
17	GA	Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442
29	IA	Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545
32	IA	Solon High School	R46898
39	IL	Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864
85	PA	Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410
91	SD	Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349
92	TN	The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864
105	VA	Warrenton Rifles	R7446
107	WA	Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458

	State	Team Endowment Account Name	Team ID
114	WI	Flyway Clay Slayers	R58945
115	WI	Milwaukee Lutheran Red Knights	R4745
116	WI	Pioneer Sportsman's Club at the UW-Platteville	R6087
117	WI	Wisconsin FORCE Junior Service Rifle Team	R8559